
UNITED STATES,

[ NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

.

10/25/81
,

DOCKET NO.: e"j 040087 iD

MEMORANDUM FOR: WILLIAM 0. MILLER, CHIEF

LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION

FROM: J. P0HLE
URANIUM RECOVERY LICENSING BRANCH
DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS

SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS

SUBJECT: COSTS AND MANHOURS FOR LICENSING ACTION

ts ( ) THE CONTRACT COSTS INCURRED AND MANHOURS USED IN REVIEWING THE APPLI-
CATION DATED 01/09/81 ARE TABULATED BELOW FOR LICENSE NO. SUA-1352 ,

1. NAME: CCIC COLLINS DRAW

2. A) CASEWORK CONTROL NO. 04 0 08714 A02 E
B) MAIL CONTROL NO. 18303
C) 1AC NO.

3. A) COMPLETION DATE: 09/30/81
B) AMENDMENT NO. Revised License

4. FINAL FEE TYPE IDENTIFIED BY NHSS: 2B .

!
I5. CONTRACT COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS LICENSE APPLICATION:

() A) FOR ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW $ N/A
B) FOR SAFETY REVIEW $ N/A
C) TOTAL CONTRACT COSTS $ N/A

6. TAC WORK BY NRR: N/A HOURS

7. NMSS HOURS:

A) ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW 113.0 HOURS
B) SAFETY REVIEW 0.0 HOURS
C) MATERIAL CONTROL 0.0 HOURS'

D) PHYSICAL SECURITY 0.0 HOURS ,

E) TOTAL 113.0 HOURS |
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PROJECT MANAGER !
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APPROVED: sLea/ess /
J. L INEH AN, Section Leader

erating Facilities Section Io
URANIUM RECOVERY LICENSING BRANCH
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JLinehanMEMORANDUM FOR: WILLIAM 0. MILLER, CHIEF

LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH HPettengill
DMartin0FFICE OF ADMINISTRATION
RScarano

FRON: J. PDHLE RBrowning

URANIUM RECOVERY LICENSING BRANCH JMartin
DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT DWeiss

OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS
SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS

SUBJECT: COSTS AND MANHOURS FOR LICENSING ACTION

O
THE CONTRACT COSTS INCURRED AND MANHOURS USED IN REVIEWING THE APPLI-
CATION DATED 01/09/81 ARE TABULATED BELOW FOR LICENSE NO. SUA-1228 .

1. HAME: CCIC COLLINS DRAW

2. A) CASEWORK CONTROL NO. 04008714A02E
B) MAIL CONTROL NO. 18303
C) TAC NO.

3. A) COMPLETION DATE: 09/30/81
B) AMENDMENT NO. Licensed revised in its entir

4. FINAL FEE TYPE IDENTIFIED BY NMSS: 2B

; 5. CONTRACT COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS LICENSE APPLICATION:

O:

i A) FOR ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW $ N/A' B) FOR SAFETY REVIEW $ N/A
C) TOTAL CONTRACT COSTS $ N/A

! 6. TAC WORK BY NRR: HOURSN/A

7. HMSS HOURS:

A) ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW 113.0 HOURS
B) SAFETY REVIEW 0.0 HOURS.,

C) MATERIAL CONTROL 0.0 HOURS
D) PHYSICAL SECURITY 0.0 HOURS'

E) TOTAL 113.0 HOURS

|

J. P0HLE
PROJECT MANAGER-

APPROVED:
J. L INEH AN, Secticn Leader
%eratino Facilities Section I

, URANIUM' RECOVERY LIC N NG BRANCH
JPohle . QnBFI,.fer
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4 RUN DATE OFFICE OF NUCLEAR MATERIAL SAFETY AND SAFEGUARDS PAGE :2

10/25/81 PROGRAM PLANNING AND STATUS ASSESSMENT SYSTEM 3 I

DETAIL LISTING OF HOURS REPORTED ON CASEWORK
: .

.
'

.

PROJECT MANAGER: J P0HLE CASEWORK NUMBER: 04008714A02E
'

FACILITY'NAME: CCIC COLLINS DRAW DATE CLOSED: 09/30/81

NATURE OF ACTIVITY:
COMPOSITE APPLICATION REVIEW |

I REVIEWER MILESTONE HOURS
3

___________________________________________

; JJ-LINEHAN 001 2.0
!' J P0HLE 002 106.0

J P0HLE 003 5.0

; HOURS ON CASEWORK AND MANPOWER FILES: 113.0

)
i

i *** THIS REPORT CONTAINS PRIVACY ACT DATA AND ***
*** CANNOT BE RELEASED OUTSIDE NMSS WITHOUT ***

.

: *** APPROVAL OF THE PROGRAM SUPPORT BRANCH. ***
:

| ******* FOR USE OF NMSS MANAGEMENT ONLY! ********
1
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